
SUNY Plattsburgh vs  Grand Valley State University Date:

Home Team:
DECLARED Abbreviation: SUNY

SB AIR Last Name First Name School K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total 4 High A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total 4 High
(X) (X)
X X Broson Conor SUNY 91 89 89 94 75 68 506 506 78 82 77 76 85 84 482 482
X X Hilderbrandt Ethan SUNY 88 86 92 90 78 80 514 514 91 89 84 82 86 84 516 516
X X Ehrensbeck David SUNY 82 80 88 87 68 76 481 481 83 85 76 88 84 75 491 491
X X Keane Heather SUNY 74 70 72 87 66 86 455 67 77 65 68 64 74 415

Tapaj Julia SUNY 59 53 69 70 70 68 389
X X Jock Derek SUNY 87 85 80 86 68 61 467 467 72 75 81 72 61 77 438 438

Alkobi Nicholas SUNY 63 80 88 84 51 71 437 52 65 78 61 66 74 396
Dornellien Jamal SUNY 60 45 73 83 15 28 304 61 63 52 47 50 67 340
Thompson Rhys SUNY 33 35 52 47 50 77 294
O'Malley George SUNY 59 55 63 75 29 281 48 59 72 40 55 54 328
Foy Matthew SUNY 24 25 30 32 10 15 136 52 53 60 56 52 50 323
Idnani Sahil SUNY 20 38 37 25 23 25 168
Barua Sapril SUNY 22 27 11 25 29 38 152

3895 1968 1927
Visiting Team:

DECLARED Abbreviation: GVSU
SB AIR Last Name First Name School K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total 4 High A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total 4 High
(X) (X)
X X Bruizeman Tristan GVSU 85 88 93 82 68 80 496 496 79 87 84 86 87 77 500 500
X X Coulston-Gerigk Cassie GVSU 94 90 99 96 92 84 555 555 93 94 95 94 90 87 553 553
X X Karas Kathryn GVSU 89 91 89 92 73 73 507 507 85 82 87 90 89 84 517 517

Martin Joseph GVSU 20 31 52 53 33 24 213
Salih Mahmoud GVSU 18 39 80 66 49 50 302 66 65 60 69 70 68 398

X X Schorr Jacob GVSU 69 75 78 83 58 66 429 80 75 54 79 74 80 442
X X Straith Alexander GVSU 92 92 95 92 85 89 545 545 89 89 88 90 94 95 545 545

4218 2103 2115

November 4, 2021Location: Postal Match

Total Team Score SUNY Plattsburgh

Total Team Score GVSU

Team Total

Team Total

Grand Valley State University
Team Total

Team Total

SUNY Plattsburgh 


